

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health
DR. JOSE FABELLA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
Accounting Office
M a n i l a
MEDICAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
As of JULY 3,18,23-31, 2018 (2nd batch)

ALLOTMENT RECEIVED								BALANCE (DEFICIT)	REMARKS
DATE	CHECK NO./SAA	AMOUNT	DATE REFERRED	RECIPIENT	ADDRESS	Assistance Needed	Approved Amount		
07/30/18	Balance Forwarded							17,067,648.10	
		B49	07/26/18	Marie Joy Dumas Pastor	Cavite	Laboratory	2,486.00	17,065,162.10	
			07/26/18	Marie Joy Dumas Pastor	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	17,064,912.10	
			07/26/18	Jhonjay Lieam Abella Cortez	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	560.00	17,064,352.10	
			07/26/18	Karina Ann Vidal Reyes	Cavite	Laboratory	1,730.00	17,062,622.10	
			07/27/18	Arianne Joy Sangrio Villarez	Manila	Laboratory	1,764.00	17,060,858.10	
			07/27/18	Carmem Caporal Sugoram	Malabon City	Laboratory	1,535.00	17,059,323.10	
			07/27/18	Carmem Caporal Sugoram	Malabon City	Ultrasound	350.00	17,058,973.10	
			07/27/18	Carmem Caporal Sugoram	Malabon City	ECG	200.00	17,058,773.10	
			07/27/18	Carmem Caporal Sugoram	Malabon City	X-Ray	140.00	17,058,633.10	
			07/27/18	Gina Albia Villamor	Cavite	Laboratory	748.00	17,057,885.10	
			07/27/18	Noah James Atienza	Quezon City	Scrotal Ultrasound	560.00	17,057,325.10	
			07/27/18	Jenalyn Gabales Andale	Quezon City	Laboratory	1,512.00	17,055,813.10	
			07/27/18	Jolina Rivera Bondoc	Manila	Laboratory	1,016.00	17,054,797.10	
			07/27/18	Richelle Lobrido Sy	Laguna	Laboratory	1,085.00	17,053,712.10	
			07/27/18	Adora Galera De Guzman	Malabon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	17,053,572.10	
			07/27/18	Adora Galera De Guzman	Malabon City	Pap Smear	180.00	17,053,392.10	
			07/27/18	Caridad Amada Dumasig	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	350.00	17,053,042.10	
			07/27/18	Damie Bravo Pagadora	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	17,052,552.10	
			07/27/18	Damie Bravo Pagadora	Manila	Laboratory	265.00	17,052,287.10	
			07/27/18	Nemarie Vim Ramos Gonzaga	Manila	IUD Check-Up	200.00	17,052,087.10	
			07/27/18	Nemarie Vim Ramos Gonzaga	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	17,051,737.10	
			07/27/18	Bernadette Mendez Bonife	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	17,051,537.10	
			07/27/18	Allyza Chariety Bagunu Tejada	Isabela	Laboratory	1,495.00	17,050,042.10	
			07/30/18	Leah Delos Reyes Cantinga	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	17,049,792.10	
			07/30/18	Vanessa Mae Rivera Puno	Caloocan City	Laboratory	1,559.00	17,048,233.10	
			07/30/18	Vanessa Mae Rivera Puno	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	17,047,983.10	
			07/30/18	Analin Hundangan Sapelino	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	17,047,843.10	
			07/30/18	Lourdes Balatico Colinares	Quezon City	IUD Insertion	200.00	17,047,643.10	
			07/30/18	Jovelyn Gerardino Buenaventura	Parañaque City	Laboratory	425.00	17,047,218.10	

		07/30/18	Tessie Guesangue Fernandez	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory	2,365.00	17,044,853.10
		07/30/18	Elena Meñosa Gatmaitan	Manila	Laboratory	1,365.00	17,043,488.10
		07/30/18	Shenna Semillano Josilva	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	17,042,998.10
		07/30/18	Michelle Vaflor Membrillos	Quezon City	IUD Insertion	200.00	17,042,798.10
		07/30/18	Emee Seiton Villarosa	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	17,042,548.10
		07/30/18	Emee Seiton Villarosa	Cavite	Laboratory	265.00	17,042,283.10
	B50	7/27/18	Lea Batocael Elores	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	17,041,793.10
		7/27/18	Lilibeth De Guzman	Manila	Laboratory	120.00	17,041,673.10
		7/27/18	Lilibeth De Guzman	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	17,041,183.10
		7/27/18	Elizabeth Satrain Buangin	Malabon City	Ultrasound	990.00	17,040,193.10
		7/27/18	Daisy Urnos Rascano	Manila	Laboratory	420.00	17,039,773.10
		7/27/18	Rochelle Cruz Mendoza	Malabon City	Laboratory	1,435.00	17,038,338.10
		7/27/18	Josephine Largo Camin	Malabon City	Laboratory	1,764.00	17,036,574.10
		7/27/18	Josephine Largo Camin	Malabon City	Ultrasound	250.00	17,036,324.10
		07/27/18	Darin Opaon Torregosa	Manila	Laboratory	120.00	17,036,204.10
		07/27/18	Marjorie Ramirez Pialago	Taguig City	Laboratory	120.00	17,036,084.10
		07/27/18	Nanette Patalinhog Quinto	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	17,035,594.10
		07/27/18	Candy Magallon Mayo	Manila	Laboratory	500.00	17,035,094.10
		07/27/18	Sheriff Usop Dibay	Manila	Laboratory	120.00	17,034,974.10
		07/27/18	Mylene Roxas Macasio	Manila	Laboratory	120.00	17,034,854.10
		07/27/18	Karmarlin Buena Astoveza	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	17,034,364.10
		07/27/18	Maria Justina Rosamiran Lagura	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	17,033,874.10
		07/27/18	Joy Galero Damas	Manila	Laboratory	518.00	17,033,356.10
		07/27/18	Mirasol Rizaldo Cruz	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	17,032,866.10
		07/27/18	Catherine Pepito Ecleo	Las Piñas City	X-Ray	126.00	17,032,740.10
		07/27/18	Raquel Dayto Apordo	Manila	Laboratory	265.00	17,032,475.10
		07/27/18	Melanie Apura Luna	Rizal	Laboratory	1,435.00	17,031,040.10
		07/27/18	Elizabeth Lozane Atienza	Laguna	Laboratory	1,085.00	17,029,955.10
		07/27/18	Donabel Orfaldas Pagudar	Manila	Laboratory	120.00	17,029,835.10
		07/27/18	Donabel Orfaldas Pagudar	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	17,029,345.10
		07/27/18	Lea Alyanna Español Felix	Pasay City	Laboratory	951.00	17,028,394.10
		07/27/18	Jerlyn Cris Flores	Malabon City	Laboratory	1,281.00	17,027,113.10
		07/27/18	Caroline Benosa Mendoza	Valenzuela city	Ultrasound	250.00	17,026,863.10
		07/27/18	Caroline Benosa Mendoza	Valenzuela city	Laboratory	1,764.00	17,025,099.10
		07/27/18	Reniline Baguioro Amador	Malabon City	Laboratory	731.00	17,024,368.10
		07/27/18	Dimple Mae Adolfo Pangilinan	Manila	Laboratory	1,399.00	17,022,969.10
		07/27/18	Dimple Mae Adolfo Pangilinan	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	17,022,719.10
		07/27/18	Jinky Salazar Buenafe	Cavite	Laboratory	1,154.00	17,021,565.10
		07/27/18	Jinky Salazar Buenafe	Cavite	X-Ray	140.00	17,021,425.10
		07/27/18	Romena Gorospe Balais	Cavite	Laboratory	1,764.00	17,019,661.10
		07/27/18	Romena Gorospe Balais	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	17,019,171.10
	B52	07/18/18	Shirley Estoria Batinga	Quezon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	17,019,031.10

			07/27/18	Josie Delos Reyes Segui	Valenzuela city	Medicines	12,083.14	17,006,947.96	
			07/27/18	Marivic Waga Dela Cruz	Caloocan City	Medicines	6,041.57	17,000,906.39	
			07/30/18	Lovely De Mauro Tanio	Parañaque City	Laboratory	1,700.00	16,999,206.39	
			07/30/18	Jocelyn Perez Delos Santos	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,998,956.39	
			07/30/18	Rita Mamorno Feliciano	Munttinlupa City	Laboratory	265.00	16,998,691.39	
			07/30/18	Rita Mamorno Feliciano	Munttinlupa City	Ultrasound	500.00	16,998,191.39	
			07/30/18	May Bugwak Deraco	Malabon City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,997,941.39	
			07/30/18	Jean Baldoza Galera	Parañaque City	Laboratory	956.00	16,996,985.39	
			07/30/18	Jean Baldoza Galera	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	1,000.00	16,995,985.39	
			07/30/18	Khey Abegail Baret Cruz	Caloocan City	IUD Removal	200.00	16,995,785.39	
			07/30/18	Jossa Masculino Rivas	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,995,295.39	
			07/30/18	Jovelyn Fernandez Dequilla	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,994,805.39	
			07/30/18	Marivic Rodriguez Valenzuela	Bulacan	Ultrasound	990.00	16,993,815.39	
			07/30/18	Herminia Valle	Manila	Laboratory	1,435.00	16,992,380.39	
			07/30/18	Janella Jane Minguel Esteban	Laguna	2D Echo	2,300.00	16,990,080.39	
			07/30/18	Rendy Joy Patigayon San Diego	Quezon City	Ultrasound	740.00	16,989,340.39	
			07/30/18	Ma. Estelita Estrellon Laurino	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,988,850.39	
			07/30/18	Darin Opaon Torregosa	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,988,600.39	
			07/30/18	Elsa Bactol Salcedo	Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	16,988,100.39	
			07/30/18	Mayra Epino Benavente	Manila	Laboratory	2,105.00	16,985,995.39	
			07/30/18	Mysel Paqueo Cano	Bulacan	Ultrasound	490.00	16,985,505.39	
			07/30/18	Mysel Paqueo Cano	Bulacan	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,983,741.39	
			07/30/18	Maricel Nalon Gal	Pasay City	IUD Removal	300.00	16,983,441.39	
			07/30/18	Sheriff Usop Dibay	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,982,951.39	
			07/30/18	Nicole Anne Gregorio Dela Cruz	Manila	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,981,187.39	
			07/30/18	Nicole Anne Gregorio Dela Cruz	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,980,937.39	
			07/30/18	Jessa Besitito Fernandez	Parañaque City	Laboratory	715.00	16,980,222.39	
			07/30/18	Jessa Besitito Fernandez	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,979,732.39	
			07/30/18	Rovinna Soriano Habon	Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	16,979,592.39	
			07/30/18	Rochelle Pacheco Gabiana	Parañaque City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	16,979,452.39	
			07/30/18	Rochelle Pacheco Gabiana	Parañaque City	Pap Smear	180.00	16,979,272.39	
			07/30/18	Luzviminda Gatchalian Carlos	Bulacan	Ultrasound	250.00	16,979,022.39	
			07/30/18	Luzviminda Gatchalian Carlos	Bulacan	Laboratory	1,559.00	16,977,463.39	
		B53	07/30/18	Cleo Marie Castil Dela Cruz	Parañaque City	Laboratory	1,435.00	16,976,028.39	
			07/30/18	Emelita Cagatin Relloso	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,975,538.39	
			07/30/18	Emilia Balagtas Sentenciera	Caloocan City	Laboratory	370.00	16,975,168.39	
			07/30/18	Emilie Lago Martinez	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,974,678.39	
			07/30/18	Clady Joy Castillo Jalova	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,974,428.39	
			07/30/18	Clady Joy Castillo Jalova	Caloocan City	Laboratory	1,559.00	16,972,869.39	
			07/30/18	Glenda Calaquian Garbo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,972,379.39	
			07/30/18	Mary Flor Isiones Penla	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory	365.00	16,972,014.39	
			07/30/18	Bibeth Fortuno Roque	Manila	Laboratory	77.00	16,971,937.39	

			07/30/18	Rogielyn Dosal Osuya	Quezon City	Laboratory	160.00	16,971,777.39	
			07/30/18	Vanessa Subasilid Tan	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,971,287.39	
			07/30/18	Margarita Chavez Patagan	Bulacan	Laboratory	370.00	16,970,917.39	
			07/30/18	Catherine Alminar Quintana	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,970,427.39	
			07/30/18	Cristita Sayalon Dumagao	Manila	Laboratory	750.00	16,969,677.39	
			07/30/18	Aisha Sayalon Nuñez	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,969,187.39	
			07/30/18	Donnalyn Payumo Bernardo	Caloocan City	Laboratory	1,559.00	16,967,628.39	
			07/30/18	Wendy Soriano Miralles	Manila	Laboratory	140.00	16,967,488.39	
			07/30/18	Miralyn Pilapil Linggoden	Malabon City	Ultrasound	990.00	16,966,498.39	
			07/30/18	Aiza Morillo Lutao	Manila	Laboratory	280.00	16,966,218.39	
			07/30/18	Aiza Morillo Lutao	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,965,728.39	
			07/30/18	Anna Marie Bron Adducul	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,965,238.39	
			07/30/18	Arra Mina Flores Capada	Navotas City	Laboratory	140.00	16,965,098.39	
			07/30/18	Arra Mina Flores Capada	Navotas City	Ultrasound	1,050.00	16,964,048.39	
			07/30/18	Fauline Baltazar Camonoga	Las Piñas City	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,962,284.39	
			07/30/18	Fauline Baltazar Camonoga	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,961,794.39	
			07/30/18	Jennifer Angeles Castillo	Quezon City	Laboratory	1,559.00	16,960,235.39	
			07/30/18	Jennifer Angeles Castillo	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,959,985.39	
			07/30/18	Joan Claveria Ortiz	Quezon City	Laboratory	1,559.00	16,958,426.39	
			07/30/18	Joan Claveria Ortiz	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,958,176.39	
			07/30/18	Annalie Baguez Estella	Caloocan City	IUD Removal	300.00	16,957,876.39	
			07/30/18	Jocel Sairez Badua	Las Piñas City	Laboratory	1,111.00	16,956,765.39	
			07/30/18	Jocel Sairez Badua	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,956,275.39	
			07/30/18	Apple Jane Aringino	Cavite	Laboratory	3,669.00	16,952,606.39	
			07/30/18	Lovely Villarín Paden	Laguna	IUD Check-Up	140.00	16,952,466.39	
			07/30/18	Grace Deramas Batas	Quezon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	16,952,326.39	
		B54	07/27/18	Deandre Eliz Bautista Exconde	Manila	Hospital Bill	2,520.24	16,949,806.15	
			07/27/18	Mary Grace Alabe Morales	Manila	Hospital Bill	3,998.32	16,945,807.83	
			07/27/18	Steve Rob Morales Balonzo	Laguna	Hospital Bill	1,183.67	16,944,624.16	
			07/28/18	Roxan Torres Carale	Manila	Hospital Bill	4,470.63	16,940,153.53	
			07/28/18	Almira Napagal Astillero	Laguna	Hospital Bill	2,397.49	16,937,756.04	
			07/28/18	Amira Baylon Cortez	Laguna	Hospital Bill	852.16	16,936,903.88	
			07/28/18	Collein Ann Bartolome Dela Cruz	Antipolo City	Hospital Bill	501.10	16,936,402.78	
			07/30/18	Maria Isabel Azuela Dimol	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	1,282.16	16,935,120.62	
			07/30/18	Raquel Narbonita Ayaso	Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,953.40	16,933,167.22	
			07/30/18	Gay Sumayang Refugio	Manila	Hospital Bill	1,224.17	16,931,943.05	
			07/30/18	Christine Bustamante Dela Cruz	Bulacan	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,930,179.05	
			07/30/18	Christine Bustamante Dela Cruz	Bulacan	Ultrasound	490.00	16,929,689.05	
			07/30/18	Kimberly Ramirez Dela Cruz	Manila	Laboratory	1,435.00	16,928,254.05	
			07/30/18	Rosalina Reyes Castro	Quezon City	Laboratory	60.00	16,928,194.05	
			07/30/18	Rosalina Reyes Castro	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,927,704.05	
			07/30/18	Emelita Francisco Sanchez	Bulacan	Medicines	575.00	16,927,129.05	

			07/30/18	Emelita Francisco Sanchez	Bulacan	Laboratory	420.00	16,926,709.05	
			07/30/18	Arlene Enriquez Soleta	Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	16,926,359.05	
			07/30/18	Princess Galliquez Deligero	Pasay City	X-Ray	224.00	16,926,135.05	
			07/31/18	Mary Flor Osiones Penla	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory	100.00	16,926,035.05	
			07/31/18	Jorelyn Tajolosa Sa-Onoy	Caloocan City	Laboratory	265.00	16,925,770.05	
			07/31/18	Allyza Chariety Bagunu Tejada	Isabela	X-Ray	224.00	16,925,546.05	
			07/31/18	Gloria Mendoza Halili	Manila	Laboratory	1,915.00	16,923,631.05	
			07/31/18	Chris Lawrence Rejano Geronda	Manila	X-Ray	224.00	16,923,407.05	
			07/31/18	Prince Louie Rejano Geronda	Manila	X-Ray	224.00	16,923,183.05	
			07/31/18	Jaydine Genolos Legaspi	Cavite	Hospital Bill	4,865.75	16,918,317.30	
			07/31/18	Geraldine Genolos Legaspi	Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,775.40	16,916,541.90	
			07/31/18	Tresmarie Aranel Redota	Laguna	Hospital Bill	2,644.84	16,913,897.06	
			07/31/18	Verna Pasco Aclo	Laguna	Hospital Bill	4,263.39	16,909,633.67	
			07/31/18	Angelyn Masaya Morales	Laguna	Hospital Bill	1,607.72	16,908,025.95	
			07/31/18	Myrna Pagaduan Cabalquinto	Quezon City	Laboratory	2,815.00	16,905,210.95	
			07/31/18	Arlyn Hagtungan Lorenza	Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	1,164.23	16,904,046.72	
			07/31/18	Jasmine Flores Neponcio	Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	9,305.72	16,894,741.00	
			07/31/18	Julie Ann Caylin Santos	Cavite	Hospital Bill	876.76	16,893,864.24	
			07/31/18	Ashley Jade Alcantara Ais	Cavite	Hospital Bill	2,613.39	16,891,250.85	
		B55	07/31/18	Nelia Magin Palomo	Mandaluyong City	X-Ray	140.00	16,891,110.85	
			07/31/18	Nelia Magin Palomo	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory	1,085.00	16,890,025.85	
			07/31/18	Nelia Magin Palomo	Mandaluyong City	ECG	200.00	16,889,825.85	
			07/31/18	Charlotte Liad Ruiz	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,889,335.85	
			07/31/18	Rowena Doliente Gabiano	Cavite	Laboratory	685.00	16,888,650.85	
			07/31/18	Michelle Billante Osabel	Las Piñas City	Laboratory	160.00	16,888,490.85	
			07/31/18	Vanessa Mae Reyes Jacer	Caloocan City	Laboratory	1,435.00	16,887,055.85	
			07/31/18	Joesie Cabanig Antonio	Manila	Pills Dispensing	140.00	16,886,915.85	
			07/31/18	Miralyn Pilapil Linggoden	Malabon City	Laboratory	715.00	16,886,200.85	
			07/31/18	Miralyn Pilapil Linggoden	Malabon City	Ultrasound	990.00	16,885,210.85	
			07/31/18	Geraldine Portigo Ogsila	Pasay City	Laboratory	120.00	16,885,090.85	
			07/31/18	Geraldine Portigo Ogsila	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,884,600.85	
			07/31/18	Estela Balbedo Villamor	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,884,110.85	
			07/31/18	Meliza Malto Docuyan	Malabon City	Ultrasound	560.00	16,883,550.85	
			07/31/18	Hazel Joy Galicia Monzon	Cavite	Laboratory	265.00	16,883,285.85	
			07/31/18	Gimmalyn Casipong Cadiz	Parañaque City	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,881,521.85	
			07/31/18	Angelica Mae Collantes De Leon	Pasay City	Laboratory	1,555.00	16,879,966.85	
			07/31/18	Angelica Mae Collantes De Leon	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,879,476.85	
			07/31/18	Melanie Delantar Rebamba	Caloocan City	Laboratory	265.00	16,879,211.85	
			07/31/18	Marianne Comporal Dela Vega	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,878,961.85	
			07/31/18	Gemma Balmoria Carcasona	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,878,471.85	
			07/31/18	Maria Mecah Rocillo Ebidag	Parañaque City	Laboratory	1,700.00	16,876,771.85	
			07/31/18	Maria Mecah Rocillo Ebidag	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,876,281.85	

			07/31/18	Lanie Arcenal Fuentes	Cavite	IUD Insertion	200.00	16,876,081.85	
			07/31/18	Ellessa Mae Dela Cerna Luar	Manila	2D Echo	2,300.00	16,873,781.85	
			07/31/18	Jennifer Isleta Caño	Manila	IUD Insertion	200.00	16,873,581.85	
			07/31/18	Mariell Cupino Busmente	Cavite	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	16,873,441.85	
			07/31/18	Liza Drio Baluyot	Cavite	IUD Check-Up	140.00	16,873,301.85	
			07/31/18	Leovilla Dacuita Reyes	Parañaque City	Laboratory	265.00	16,873,036.85	
			07/31/18	Cecilia Salita Ramirez	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,872,546.85	
			07/31/18	Ginerva Quiñonez Tandiana	Taguig City	Ultrasound	120.00	16,872,426.85	
			07/31/18	Michille Betonio Catasio	Valenzuela city	Laboratory	560.00	16,871,866.85	
			07/31/18	Roselyn Espenilla Almoete	Cavite	Laboratory	1,025.00	16,870,841.85	
			07/31/18	Shiela De Los Santos Huang	Manila	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	16,870,701.85	
			07/31/18	Marjorie Muñoz Bautista	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	16,870,501.85	
		B56	07/31/18	Sayrah Arevalo	Mandaluyong City	Hospital Bill	722.76	16,869,779.09	
			07/31/18	Jerrica Pinlac Centeno	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,869,289.09	
			07/31/18	Chamberlyn Daven Cabites	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,868,799.09	
			07/31/18	Jerimaya Verueco Dominguez	Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	16,868,449.09	
			07/31/18	Maricris Alejos Garcia	Manila	Laboratory	1,281.00	16,867,168.09	
			07/31/18	Maricris Alejos Garcia	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,866,678.09	
			07/31/18	Ma. Cristina Elleta Pajuelas	Parañaque City	Laboratory	2,148.00	16,864,530.09	
			07/31/18	Jonnalie May Saa Cuenca	Manila	Laboratory	240.00	16,864,290.09	
			07/31/18	Marilyn Guides Española	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	16,863,940.09	
			07/31/18	Myla Bano Dela Hente	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	16,863,800.09	
			07/31/18	Jessica Banda Reyes	San Juan City	IUD Removal	300.00	16,863,500.09	
			07/31/18	Merjuce Benin Maurin	Caloocan City	Laboratory	120.00	16,863,380.09	
			07/31/18	Grace Ann Montojo Mellendrez	Romblon	Laboratory	1,491.00	16,861,889.09	
			07/31/18	Grace Ann Montojo Mellendrez	Romblon	Ultrasound	350.00	16,861,539.09	
			07/31/18	Rodilyn Pronton Romero	Parañaque City	Laboratory	1,358.00	16,860,181.09	
			07/31/18	Faith Hailey Ella	Manila	X-Ray	224.00	16,859,957.09	
			07/31/18	Michelle Levita	Cavite	Laboratory	618.00	16,859,339.09	
			07/31/18	Millicent Anne Sanuco Teodocio	Manila	Laboratory	265.00	16,859,074.09	
			07/31/18	Joylee Gutierrez Magay	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,858,584.09	
			07/31/18	Edna Almine Cuadra	Manila	Laboratory	518.00	16,858,066.09	
			07/31/18	Mary Ann Tamoyan Samson	Parañaque City	Laboratory	265.00	16,857,801.09	
			07/31/18	Shirley Campos Olasiman	Manila	Laboratory	3,500.00	16,854,301.09	
			07/31/18	Maria Elenita Fajutag Flores	Manila	Laboratory	140.00	16,854,161.09	
			07/31/18	Maria Elenita Fajutag Flores	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,853,911.09	
			07/31/18	Ellelueva Silva Ebesate	Caloocan City	Laboratory	265.00	16,853,646.09	
			07/31/18	Maricris Gulfo Remorosa	Rizal	Laboratory	260.00	16,853,386.09	
			07/03/18	Anita Nazareno Topacio	Caloocan City	Laboratory	120.00	16,853,266.09	
			07/03/18	Anita Nazareno Topacio	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,852,776.09	
			07/14/18	Julie Ann Afundar Delabajan	Laguna	Laboratory	3,039.00	16,849,737.09	
			07/23/18	Ivy Joy Sola Jauod	Cavite	Laboratory	265.00	16,849,472.09	

			07/28/18	Jocelyn Perez Delos Santos	Manila	Laboratory	230.00	16,849,242.09
			07/31/18	Romana Magpayo Tungul	Caloocan City	Laboratory	795.00	16,848,447.09
		B45	07/24/18	Rubie Ann Balote Vicente	Manila	Laboratory	1,435.00	16,847,012.09
			07/24/18	Cornelio Lloren Roc Jr.	Manila	Laboratory	420.00	16,846,592.09
			07/24/18	Merla Bantayan Bermejo	Manila	Medicines	2,987.00	16,843,605.09
			07/24/18	Rowena Aggabao Sumera	Bulacan	Medicines	4,959.82	16,838,645.27
			07/24/18	Elda Santos Villanueva	Marikina City	Ultrasound	350.00	16,838,295.27
			07/24/18	Rosemarie Rosero Are	Quezon City	Laboratory	1,435.00	16,836,860.27
			07/24/18	Rubilyn Villarta Obsania	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,836,370.27
			07/24/18	Nancy Clapis Trono	Manila	X-Ray	140.00	16,836,230.27
			07/25/18	Boy Matunding	Caloocan City	NBS/Hearing Test	950.00	16,835,280.27
			07/25/18	Boy Gabay	Caloocan City	NBS/Hearing Test	950.00	16,834,330.27
			07/25/18	Girl Mangindin	Parañaque City	NBS/Hearing Test	950.00	16,833,380.27
			07/25/18	Teresita Castillo Sasis	Taguig City	CT Scan	2,662.40	16,830,717.87
			07/25/18	Irene Semellano Reyes	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,830,227.87
			07/25/18	Milena Amor Martin	Malabon City	Ultrasound	350.00	16,829,877.87
			07/25/18	Winie Jesusa Baturi Revadilla	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,829,387.87
			07/25/18	Wrance San Antonio	Manila	Laboratory	430.00	16,828,957.87
			07/26/18	Aljean Marci Perocho	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,828,467.87
			07/26/18	Sherell Francisco Flores	Laguna	Ultrasound	250.00	16,828,217.87
			07/26/18	Boy Basadre	Cavite	Newborn Screening	600.00	16,827,617.87
			07/26/18	Analiza Garcia Visca	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,827,127.87
			07/26/18	Lanie Orolfo Francisco	Caloocan City	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,825,363.87
			07/26/18	Jovelle Remedio Avila	Manila	Laboratory	220.00	16,825,143.87
			07/26/18	Reina Iana Jayne Cuaresma Coronel	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	16,824,893.87
			07/27/18	Girlie Lora Geronimo	Manila	Laboratory	1,435.00	16,823,458.87
			07/27/18	Lilia Fuentes Roberto	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	560.00	16,822,898.87
			07/27/18	Annalyn Acosta Saraus	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,822,648.87
			07/27/18	Elvi Regala Roldan	Las Piñas City	Laboratory	120.00	16,822,528.87
			07/27/18	Hazel Joy Galicia Monzon	Cavite	Laboratory	1,435.00	16,821,093.87
			07/27/18	Rosalina Reyes Castro	Quezon City	Laboratory	120.00	16,820,973.87
			07/27/18	Emilou Olfindo Roco	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,820,483.87
			07/27/18	Melanie Apura Luna	Rizal	Ultrasound	490.00	16,819,993.87
			07/27/18	Ann Margarette Batula Pamintuan	Quezon City	Laboratory	160.00	16,819,833.87
			07/27/18	Ann Margarette Batula Pamintuan	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,819,343.87
			07/27/18	Jessica Pauline Fulay Aguinaldo	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,818,853.87
			07/27/18	Jessica Pauline Fulay Aguinaldo	Quezon City	Laboratory	1,221.00	16,817,632.87
		B48	07/25/18	Sharen Kaye Pormalejo	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,817,142.87
			07/25/18	Nathalie Reyes Ignacio	Malabon City	Laboratory	265.00	16,816,877.87
			07/25/18	Mary Jane Gamboa Quijano	Valenzuela city	IUD Check-Up	140.00	16,816,737.87
			07/25/18	Juharra Mangcao San Luis	Las Piñas City	Laboratory	265.00	16,816,472.87
			07/25/18	Abby Chelsea Acebuche Orsaiz	Malabon City	Ultrasound	420.00	16,816,052.87

			07/25/18	Malyn Poquiz Garcia	Valenzuela city	Ultrasound	600.00	16,815,452.87	
			07/25/18	Antipaz Vera Villarez	Laguna	Ultrasound	350.00	16,815,102.87	
			07/25/18	Jonalyn Masuli Gumanit	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,814,612.87	
			07/25/18	Kimberly Joy Acuin Lacsamana	Las Piñas City	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,812,848.87	
			07/25/18	Jocelyn Profita	Cavite	Laboratory	918.00	16,811,930.87	
			07/25/18	Myleen Cusi Aquitania	Quezon City	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,810,166.87	
			07/25/18	Miguel Narca Logacho	Caloocan City	Laboratory	190.00	16,809,976.87	
			07/25/18	Precious Cajunday Maica	Manila	Laboratory	1,535.00	16,808,441.87	
			07/25/18	Precious Cajunday Maica	Manila	X-Ray	140.00	16,808,301.87	
			07/26/18	Cheryl Dagon Bayot	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	16,808,161.87	
			07/26/18	Cheryl Dagon Bayot	Manila	Laboratory	60.00	16,808,101.87	
			07/26/18	Esperanza Cancino Agbuya	Parañaque City	Laboratory	265.00	16,807,836.87	
			07/26/18	Jholan Mhae Gedaria Barcelona	Cavite	Laboratory	325.00	16,807,511.87	
			07/26/18	Jholan Mhae Gedaria Barcelona	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,807,021.87	
			07/26/18	Girlie Bongalos Roña	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,806,771.87	
			07/26/18	Girlie Bongalos Roña	Manila	Laboratory	1,559.00	16,805,212.87	
			07/26/18	Esperanza Minguito	Cavite	Laboratory	220.00	16,804,992.87	
			07/26/18	Hilba Raynog Anadilla	Taguig City	Laboratory	475.00	16,804,517.87	
			07/26/18	Rochelle Cruz Mendoza	Malabon City	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,802,753.87	
			07/26/18	Rocelyn Lienes Beliot	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,802,503.87	
			07/26/18	Ma. Tovie May Nicolette Nevado	Caloocan City	Laboratory	2,113.00	16,800,390.87	
			07/26/18	Ma. Tovie May Nicolette Nevado	Caloocan City	X-Ray	140.00	16,800,250.87	
			07/26/18	Ma. Hazel Jaingue Bacolcol	Manila	Laboratory	1,764.00	16,798,486.87	
			07/26/18	Ma. Hazel Jaingue Bacolcol	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,797,996.87	
			07/26/18	Aileen Baldonado	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,797,506.87	
			07/26/18	Sittie Ainah Abie Kalaw	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,797,016.87	
			07/26/18	Sittie Ainah Abie Kalaw	Manila	Laboratory	748.00	16,796,268.87	
			07/26/18	Rosalie Tulin Caparal	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,795,778.87	
			07/26/18	Divine Grace Flores Pioquinto	Valenzuela city	Ultrasound	490.00	16,795,288.87	
			07/26/18	Divine Grace Flores Pioquinto	Valenzuela city	Laboratory	748.00	16,794,540.87	
				Total Utilization For July 3,18,23-31, 2018			273,107.23	16,794,540.87	

Certified Correct:

MERCILITA D. FORTIER

Accountant IV

/agb

Copy Furnished:

MSWD

Budget

File